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Organisatie

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES
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DAMES
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DAMES
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DAMES

Categorie

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Afd

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

Ple

sat 21/04

sat 21/04

sat 21/04

sat 28/04

sat 28/04

sat 28/04

sat 05/05

sat 05/05

sat 05/05

thu 10/05
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sat 12/05
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Datum

0155

0046

0063

0155

0025

0158

0046

0063

0120

0155

0025

0046

0158

0063

0120

Clubnr

T.C. RUGGEVELD

T.C. TEN HOEVE

BORGERWEERT

T.C. RUGGEVELD

TTV TENNIS & PADEL 
TURNHOUT

T.C. VOORTKAPEL

T.C. TEN HOEVE

BORGERWEERT

AZUA TENNIS

T.C. RUGGEVELD

TTV TENNIS & PADEL 
TURNHOUT

T.C. TEN HOEVE

T.C. VOORTKAPEL

BORGERWEERT

AZUA TENNIS

Naam

D

B

B

D

A

A

B

B

A

D

A

B

A

B

A

Ploeg

0025

0158

0120

0046

0120

0063

0025

0155

0158

0120

0158

0063

0155

0025

0046

Clubnr

TTV TENNIS & PADEL 
TURNHOUT

T.C. VOORTKAPEL

AZUA TENNIS

T.C. TEN HOEVE

AZUA TENNIS

BORGERWEERT

TTV TENNIS & PADEL 
TURNHOUT

T.C. RUGGEVELD

T.C. VOORTKAPEL

AZUA TENNIS

T.C. VOORTKAPEL

BORGERWEERT

T.C. RUGGEVELD

TTV TENNIS & PADEL 
TURNHOUT

T.C. TEN HOEVE

Naam

A

A

A

B

A

B

A

D

A

A

A

B

D

A
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Ploeg
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1

1
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1
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1

1

1

2
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1

Winnaar

3

5

4

5

4

1

4

4

5

3

5

2

3

2

4

6

10

8

11

8

3

8

8
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7
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5

6

4

8

49

74

60

81

63

41
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63
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58
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57

48

52

67
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2

1

2

5

2

2

1

3

1

4

3

4

2

6

3

6

5

4

10

5

5

4

6

2

8

7

9

5

45

38

59

66

39

70

65

56

59

56

36

58

51

64

54
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

0046 T.C. TEN HOEVE B Vanhoof Anja


